

Harrah's Hoosier Park Gaming Revenue Allocation
Fiscal Year 2026

	Paid Jul 2025	Paid Aug 2025	Paid Sep 2025	Paid Oct 2025	Paid Nov 2025	Paid Dec 2025	Paid Jan 2026	Paid Feb 2026	Paid Mar 2026	Paid Apr 2026	Paid May 2026	Paid Jun 2026	
	<u>June-25</u>	<u>July-25</u>	<u>August-25</u>	<u>September-25</u>	<u>October-25</u>	<u>November-25</u>	<u>December-25</u>	<u>January-26</u>	<u>February-26</u>	<u>March-26</u>	<u>April-26</u>	<u>May-26</u>	<u>TOTALS</u>
TOTAL AGR	20,645,193.54	19,972,367.86	20,803,590.21	18,670,796.72	19,658,343.01	18,234,179.23							117,984,470.57
Pursuant to IC 4-35-7-12													
12% of AGR	2,477,423.22	2,396,684.14	2,496,430.83	2,240,495.61	2,359,001.16	2,188,101.51	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	14,158,136.47
Minus Integrity Fee*	75,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	75,000.00
Remaining Distribution	2,402,423.22	2,396,684.14	2,496,430.83	2,240,495.61	2,359,001.16	2,188,101.51	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	14,083,136.47
EQUINE PROMOTION or WELFARE (.5%)	12,012.12	11,983.42	12,482.15	11,202.48	11,795.01	10,940.51	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
SB - ISA (46%)	5,525.58	5,512.37	5,741.79	5,153.14	5,425.70	5,032.63	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	32,391.21
TB - INHBPA (46%)	5,525.58	5,512.37	5,741.79	5,153.14	5,425.70	5,032.63	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	32,391.21
QH - QHRA (8%)	960.97	958.67	998.57	896.20	943.60	875.24	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,633.25
BACKSIDE BENEVOLENCE (2.5%)	60,060.58	59,917.10	62,410.77	56,012.39	58,975.03	54,702.54	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
SB - ISA (46%)	27,627.87	27,561.87	28,708.95	25,765.70	27,128.51	25,163.17	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	161,956.07
TB - INHBPA (46%)	27,627.87	27,561.87	28,708.95	25,765.70	27,128.51	25,163.17	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	161,956.07
QH - QHRA (8%)	4,804.85	4,793.37	4,992.86	4,480.99	4,718.00	4,376.20	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	28,166.27
97% TO RACING	2,330,350.52	2,324,783.62	2,421,537.91	2,173,280.74	2,288,231.13	2,122,458.46	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	13,660,642.38
THOROUGHBRED (46%)	1,071,961.24	1,069,400.47	1,113,907.44	999,709.14	1,052,586.32	976,330.89	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
OF 46% - 55% TO FOLLOWING	589,578.68	588,170.26	612,649.09	549,840.03	578,922.48	536,981.99	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
TB Purses (97%)	571,891.32	570,525.15	594,269.62	533,344.83	561,554.81	520,872.53	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,352,458.26
TB Owners & Trainers INHBPA (2.4%)	14,149.89	14,116.09	14,703.58	13,196.16	13,894.14	12,887.57	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	82,947.43
TB Owners & Breeders ITOBA (.6%)	3,537.47	3,529.02	3,675.89	3,299.04	3,473.53	3,221.89	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	20,736.84
TB BREED DEVELOPMENT (45%)	482,382.56	481,230.21	501,258.35	449,869.11	473,663.84	439,348.90	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,827,752.97
STANDARD BRED (46%)	1,071,961.24	1,069,400.47	1,113,907.44	999,709.14	1,052,586.32	976,330.89	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
STATE FAIR COMM.	500,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	500,000.00
OF REMAINING- 50% TO FOLLOWING	285,980.62	534,700.24	556,953.72	499,854.57	526,293.16	488,165.45	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
SB Purses (96.5%)	275,971.30	515,985.73	537,460.34	482,359.66	507,872.90	471,079.66	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,790,729.59
SB Owners & Trainers ISA (3.5%)	10,009.32	18,714.51	19,493.38	17,494.91	18,420.26	17,085.79	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	101,218.17
SB BREED DEVELOPMENT (50%)	285,980.62	534,700.24	556,953.72	499,854.57	526,293.16	488,165.45	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,891,947.76
QUARTER HORSE (8%)	186,428.04	185,982.69	193,723.03	173,862.46	183,058.49	169,796.68	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
OF 8% - 70% TO FOLLOWING	130,499.63	130,187.88	135,606.12	121,703.72	128,140.94	118,857.68	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
QH Purses (95%)	123,974.65	123,678.49	128,825.81	115,618.53	121,733.89	112,914.80	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	726,746.17
QH Owners & Trainers QHRAI (5%)	6,524.98	6,509.39	6,780.31	6,085.19	6,407.05	5,942.88	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	38,249.80
QH BREED DEVELOPMENT (30%)	55,928.41	55,794.81	58,116.91	52,158.74	54,917.55	50,939.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	327,855.42
Total To Breed Development	824,291.59	1,071,725.26	1,116,328.98	1,001,882.42	1,054,874.55	978,453.35	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	6,047,556.15

* If applicable